NUMBER

BAR & KITCHEN

STARTERS

Soup of the Day |

Garlic Bread

KIDS MENU

£2.00

£1.50

Chef's Burger |

Homemade Steak Burger on a toasted Pretzel Bun served with
Crunchy Salad and Chips (GF available)

Steak Pie |

Served with Chips

Fish or Chicken Goujons |

Served with Chips and Peas

Stir Fried Vegetable Ciabatta |

Topped with Mozzarella and served with Chips (Vegan available)

DESSERT

Two scoops of Vanilla Ice Cream |

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£1.50
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